Gaumeisterschaft 2013

Gau-Jungschitzenkonig 2013 Luftgewehr

Platz: Name: Vorname: Verein: Teiler:
Jungschiitzenkdnigin Popp Manuel SG Wistenselbitz 1849 65,1
1. Ritter Schwientek Philipp SV Brand 1954 68,0
2. Ritter Sollner Florian SV Frohsinn Leupoldsgriin 93,9
4 Lenz Fabian SV Tell Habnith 150,3
5 Weber Andreas SG Miinchberg 155,2
6 Greger Michelle SG Réslau 1957 171,1
7 Puschert Stefanie Z5G 1897 Andreas Hofer Hof 226,4
8 Wunner Johanna Priv. SG Presseck 1834 231,2
9 Hartl Tobias Kgl. Priv. SG Arzberg 242,3
10 Bujak Max SG Schwarzenhammer 243,5

Gau-Jungschitzenkonig 2013 Luftpistole

Platz: Name: Vorname: Verein: Teiler:

Jungschiitzenkonigin Weil Benedikt SV Brand 1954 139,0

1. Ritter Probst Simon SV 1954 Jagersruh Hof 247,0

2. Ritter Freyberger Jonas SB Krotenbruck 1897 261,0

4 Hornung Haico SB Krétenbruck 1897 332,0

5 Miller Kristin ZSV Freischitz Pfannenstiel 420,0

6 Kuttler Jasmin SB Krotenbruck 1897 600,0

7 Mockel Pascal SG Oberkotzau 1864 630,0

8 Rotsching Lukas SV Bavaria Selb 1893 e.V. 635,0

9 Matuschek Tobias SV Brand 1954 759,0

10 Degner Lukas SB Krétenbruck 1897 2500,0



Gauschutzenkoénig 2013 Luftgewehr

Platz: Name:
Gauschitzenkonig Ultsch
1. Ritter Fronhofer
2. Ritter Mausbacher
4 Matthes
5 Rauh
6 Ludwig
7 Kiessling
8 Lischke
9 Thoma
10 Jungmichel

Vorname:
Joachim
Gunter
Tanja
Joachim
Hans Peter
Christian
Thomas
Wolfgang
Oliver
Klaus

Gauschiitzenkodnig 2013 Luftpistole

Platz: Name:
Gauschitzenkonig Ottner
1. Ritter Dietl
2. Ritter Hartel
4 Breuer
5 Bergmann
6 Schweiger
7 Kaiser
8 Wegmann
9 Horn
10 Schreier

Vorname:
Harald
Ferdinand
Werner
Reinhold
Manfred
Dieter
Uwe
Roland
Matthias
Willi

Verein:

SB Krotenbruck 1897

SG Réslau 1957

PTSV Hofe.V.

SSV Lichtenberg e.V.

SG Wistenselbitz 1849
ZST SG Andreas Hofer Hof
SG Schwarzenbach/Saale
S.u.BG Helmbrechts

SV Tell Habnith

ZSG Hittung 1896 e.V.

Verein:

SV Bavaria Selb 1893 e.V.
SG Feilitzsch-Trogen

B.u.SV Unterkotzau-Hofeck
SB Krotenbruck 1897

ZSV Freischiitz Pfannenstiel
SG Schwarzenbach/Saale
SG Bad Steben 1841
Sportschiitzen-Verein Rehau
SG Schwarzenbach/Saale
SV Brand 1954

Teiler:

Teiler:

17,0
38,0
56,0
68,0
77,0
104,0
105,0
111,0
115,0
129,0

58,0

72,0

94,0
128,0
135,0
146,0
153,0
161,0
196,0
214,0



Gaumeisterschaft 2013

Gauschiitzenkodnig 2013 Luftgewehr - Aufgelegt

Platz: Name: Vorname: Verein:
Gauschiitzenkdnig Rossbach Heinz 1. Schiitzenclub Regnitzlosau
1. Ritter Puschert Ernst Z5G 1897 Andreas Hofer Hof
2. Ritter Cavelius Horst SV Kéditz 1909
4 Jahn Heinrich TusS Lippertsgriin
5 Lottner Bert SG Marktredwitz 1551
6 Gilke Rainer SG Marktleugast 1960
7 Heinrich Helmut B.u.SV Unterkotzau-Hofeck
8 Barth Egon SG Marktleugast 1960
9 Ortlam Gerhard Priv. SG Presseck 1834

10 Hartz-KeRler Ingrid SG Marktredwitz 1551

Teiler:

40
53
55
57
57
63
69
80
98
117



